
No. |73 

It is certified that an inspection 

PROFORMA FOR SAFE DRINKING WATER AND SANITARY CONDITION CERTIFICATE 

(Name of Officers with designation) from 

(Name of Department/ Office) inspected the 

To 

toam headed by Bhagoi Lot Moeng. A.en. 
... 

Annexure C 

Ghato Mehayel pus-Balby, ikoa ,Dau 
Name & Address of the school) on9g"sesrdate of inspection), checked the water test report 

MNP fu Schad (e-70653) 
Gahada Mrhanþus Bley 

Teh. Sikyout Dauss (Ray) 
(Name & Address of the Institution) 

58 | 

submitted by the school and found that the school has potable drinking water for students and staff of the 

institution and is having provision for running water in the toilets and maintaining hygienic sanitation 

condition in the school building & the campus as per norms prescribed by the Central/ State/ U.T. Govt. 

The above is valid for a period of 

Appendix-XIlI 

Signature with Seal: ... 

Name 

Dated: 27-5 -2) ss 

Bhgwt 

EAt,alosas 

Designation : Asstmt EninR 
PyeD b. Bo, 

Assistant Engineer of 
the Govt. Public Health Department (PHED)/ 
Authorised officer of the Local Body 

Name & Address of the Office / Departmernt 

Tais. S:k: 

MNP 
Public 

School 

(P-70653) 

Ghata Mebzniur Balaji 

* The filled up certificate should be either in Hindi or English. If it is issued in vernacular language, 

translated notarized version in English be uploaded along with the original vernacular certificate 

as a single pdf. 



To. 

No: LablJ. Chem JDaur W2 026-2ESIiot Veiii 

Block 

OFFICE OF THE JUNIOR CHEMIST 
PUBLIC HEALTH ENSINEERING DEPARTMENT LABORATORY, DAUSA 

MÍS M.N.P. Public School Chata Mehandipur Balaji 
Mehandipur Balaji. Sikrai, Dausa 

Village/Town 
Date of Collection 

|1 pH 

Reference: YculE"Sr N2 

|Date of receipt 
Date of Examinaticn 

REPORT OF THE CHEMICAL EXAMINATION OF WATER 

Private Chemical Sample No. 

2. Turbidity (NTU) 

4. Odour 

Particulars 

3. Colour (Hazen LIn :s 

5. Total Alkalinity (as C:.o3 
6. Total Hardness as 

|7. Calcium Hardness 
8. Calcium (as Ca) mg/ 

9. Magnesium Hardness 

10. Magnesium (as .1q) 9 11. Chloride (as Ci-) Tg 
12 Nitrate (as No-) me 

14. Fluonde mgn 
13. Sulphate (as S--2) mg 

15. Total Dissolve Solic's mç? 

No: LablJr. Chem/Dausa/2025.-26! 
Copy to: 
1. Chief Chemist, PAED Ra Ja pu 

Limit) 

Permission value as ser 
I.S.:10500/2012 

6.5-8.5 

Requirement 
(Acceptable 

5 

200 

1 

200 

75 

30 

250 

45 

tUn Objectionable 

Quelity Legai Cases 

200 
1.0 

The S::ras Colecta: 

y his iaborator Stafi 

NM dt 04/04/2025 

Source 

500 

Location 

Pemiss ble 
Limit in the 
absenc: of 

Alternate 
Source 
6.5-8.5 

5 

15 

600 
600 

200 

100 
1000 

45 
400 

1.5 

2000 

Tehs? 

M.NP Public Scho 
Ghatt ehandipur Balai. 

Mehandipur Balaji 
Sikrai, Dausa 

Sikrai 

Hehadiput Balali 
</4/2025 

4'42025 
7/4/2025 

P-2 

78 

T 

UO. 

340 
310 
200 
80 

110 
26 

80 
45 

0.02 
667 

Date 

Ghata Mehandipur Balaji 

Teh. Sikrn' sal Raj. 

Sirrai 

sulor 

Jr Cherust 
PHED Laborat0y Dasa 

Date 

MNP Public School (P-70653) PHEO . Latoraty Dasa 



To 

No: Lab/Bact.Sec./2025-2026/SSY OugiiT Lg:es 

M.N.P. Public School, Ghata 
Mehandipur Balaji, 
Mehandipur Balaji. Sikrai. 
Dausa 

PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINE ERING DEPITLABORATORY 
Collectorate Circle, Khan Bhankhari Road, Dausa (Raj.) 

Reference: Your Letter No 

S.No. 

1 B-2 

Office of the Junior. Chemsit 

NVel:r ter 

4/4 2025 

No: Lab/Bact.Sec./2025-2426/ 

Copy to: 

Bacceriological Test Report of Water Sample 

Private Date & Time Date of 
Sample No. of CollectionExamination 

TheS:as::Ce: 

uy tis laboratc1 Sai 

NM 

4/4/2025 

Residual 
Chlorine 

mg/l 

Dated 4/4/2025 

Source 

TW 

(04.) 

MNP Public School 
(P-70653) 

Dated:1u 

Particulars of Samples 

1. The Chief Chemist. PHED. Rajasthan, JaiShata 
Mehandipur 

Balaji 

Dis:ric: Dausz 

M.N.P. Public School, 

Ghata Mehandipur Balaji. 
Mehandipur Balaji. 

Sikrai, Dausa 

Teh. Sikrai {Dausa) Raj. 

Tehsil: Sirz: 

Junior Chemist 

PHED, Laboratory, Dausa 

Coliform 
MPN/100 

Dated: 

Junior Chgmist 
PHED, Laboratory, Dausa 

ml 

0.0 
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